
1
55 8"

512"

61 4"

7614"

1
67 8"

7414"

1
31 8"

7212"

1
"

3
4"

SERIES

SERIES

BESPOKE

SCALE DATE: 11/11/2020

REV.

SHEET 1 OF 1

MODEL

SYM-74

VOLTS

AMPS

WATTS

HEATER HIGH

LOW

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NO HEATER

LAMPS TYPE

TOTAL WATTS

ROTOR MOTOR

HEIGHT,WIDTH,DEPTH

GLASS VIEWING OPENING

SURROUND SIZE

SHIPPING SIZE

SHIPPING WEIGHT

UNIT

GLASS FRONT

PLUG LOCATION

CORD LENGTH

APPROX. HEATING AREA

1

120  V

12.5 A

1465  watts

1465 watts

750 watts

36 watts Max.

LED

35 watts

1 at 2.9 watts

Left Side

70 

7

8

  " <L<95  

1

2

 "

400 sq ft

15 

5

8

"×74 

1

4

 "×5 

1

2

"

72 

1

2

" ×13 

1

8

"

76 

1

4

 "×16 

7

8

 "

121.25 LBS

Included
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