	TECHNICAL SPE	CIFICATIONS
	VOLTS	120 V
	AMPS	12.5 A
	WATTS	1465 watts
	HEATER HIGH	1465 watts
	LOW	750 watts
	NO HEATER	36 watts Max.
	LAMPS TYPE	LED
	TOTAL WATTS	35 watts
	ROTOR MOTOR	1 at 2.9 watts
	HEIGHT,WIDTH,DEPTH	15 ⁵ / ₈ "×74 ¹ / ₄ "×5 ¹ / ₂ "
	GLASS VIEWING OPENING	72 ½" ×13 ½"
	SURROUND SIZE	76 ¹ / ₄ "×16 ⁷ / ₈ "
$\begin{bmatrix} \vdots & \vdots & \vdots \\ \neg & \neg & \neg & \neg \\ \neg & \neg & \neg & \neg \\ \neg & \neg &$	SHIPPING SIZE	85 " × 11 ¹ / ₄ " × 22 ¹ / ₄ "
	SHIPPING WEIGHT	121.25 LBS
	UNIT	
	GLASS FRONT	Included
$76\frac{1}{4}$ "	PLUG LOCATION	Left Side
$\overline{4}$	CORD LENGTH	70 ⁷ / ₈ " <l<95 <sup="">1/₂ "</l<95>
741/4"	APPROX. HEATING AREA	400 sq ft
◄		



SERIES	MODEL		REV.	
BESPOKE	SYM-74		1	
SCALE	DATE: 11/11/2020	SHEET 1 C	SHEET 1 OF 1	